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Data output

Carbide tips

Power:

Automatic power off
Ratchet stop

with data interface: CR2032
built-in wireless: rechargeable lithium battery

With data interface (optional data output cable:

code 7315-31 receiver is needed,

7302-31)
Code
3530-25A
3530-50A
3530-75A
3530-100A
3530-25BA
3530-50BA
3530-75BA
3530-100BA

Range
0-25mm/0-1"
25-50mm/1-2"
50-75mm/2-3"
75-100mm/3-4"
0-25mm/0-1"
25-50mm/1-2"
50-75mm/2-3"
75-100mm/3-4"

Built-in wireless (receiver
code 7315-2/3/6/7/8/9

Measure the web thickness of drills, small grooves and keyways
Resolution 0.001mm/0.00005"
IP65 dust/waterproof

Button function: on/off, set, mm/inch, data transmit

Supplied with setting standards (except 0-25mm/0-1")

(mm)

Type Accuracy L b

+4um
+4um
+5um
+5um
+4um
+4um
+5um
+5um
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Code examples:

57 32
82 |[44.5
107 | 57
132.6 | 69.5
57 32
82 [44.5
107 | 57
132.6 | 69.5

is needed) Original code | Wireless code
3530-25A 3530-25AWL
3530-0000WL 3530-25BA 3530-25BAWL

DIGITAL POINT MICROMETERS
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data transmission signal light

data transmission button

3530-25A
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